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INSIST ON

Sweeney’s Pale Dry Ginger Ale

JAS. C. CALDER, Agt.

Port Jervis, N. Y.

ROSTER OF FIREMEN, NEW YORK DIVISION

Roster Acct.
1. M. E. MacKkerly
2. F. E. Bonney 687
3. 3. Pender 868
4. S. M. Carpenter
5. J. Rickle 882
6L IR DI Genn T34
. 7. A. G. Mackey 735
8. 1. Cestello 714
9. B. J. O'Neill 859
Qi) M Rlowe 778
11. W. H. O’'Neil 860
120 ARs (G Db e
13. L., M. Pasch 866
pd: Hi Trewin 783
15. N. Beattie 674
iG22I R A it 875

1? J. J. Fleming

Roster Acct.
18. W. B. Coleman 710
19. S. W. Poley 871
20. H. J. Donohue 730
21. J. McKinney 830
22. . W. Mitchell 838
23. N. Ships 909
24, R, J. Walsh 947
25. G. W. Seidler 903
26. H. A. Robertson 384
M AR s A el 19
28. L. Dailey 718
29. T. Bortero 681
30. H. V. Cole 709
SRS TR oGl 1ih2
32. A. A. Donohue 729
At AL I A avisieln 815
a4, M. T. Munson 846

When you see me don’t think of Monuments,
But when you think of Monuments, SK1Z M.

Frank W. Lane

296 ast Main St.

Middletown, N. Y.

Roster Acct.
35. J. J. Mullane 843
36. E. T. Bamper 671
37. A. 1. Decker 676
38. A. Niero 850
39. M. E. Thompson 934
40. M. H. Basil 672
41. W. Saunders 893
42, W. FRairrock 745
43. L. BH. DeGraw 124
44, H. Hiller 74
45. W. G. Carroll 700
46. J. W. Wilson 955
47, W. F. Mullane 844
48. H. L. Bogardus 684
49. J. Kypers 803
50. A. A. Massaro 823
51. W. Beattie 675

Roster Acct.
2. A. Sarro 893
53. W. I'. Rehfeldt 878
b4. I, I, Bolseh 685
55. J. L. Wisner 958
56. W. Bienskie 683
b7. F. DeRitter 736
58. H. G. Knapp 795
59. H. HE. Allen 665
60. J. M. Dooley 731
61. R. B. Walker : 9406
62. W. Howard T
63. H. Percival 8§69
64. A. R. Gatty 7654
65. J. V. Moore 839
66. I'. A. VanDine 940
67. W C.. Ludwig 810
68.

G. F. Emory 742

Fred M. Davis
HEADQUARTERS FOR RAILROAD MEN
CIGARS TOBACCO

117 Pike St.

CIGARETTES

Port Jeevis N, Yi



INSIST ON

Sweeney’s Pale Dry Ginger Ale

JAS. C. CALDER, Agt. Port Jervis, N. Y.
ROSTER OF FIREMEN, NEW YORK DIVISION
Roster Acct. | Roster Acct.
69. J. Ehrhardt 740 86. W. F. Holden 776
70. L. McLaughlin 831 86. C. E. Pounds 872
il W V. Hielt 769 8§7. H. Krum 801
72. C. D. Ryerson 890 Xe B d i L RGBS 794
73. E. H. Rosener 888 89. J. T. McCarroll 825
74. M. T. Corcoran 713 90. M. C. Norch 953
75. H. E. Knorr 798 91. O. Tomat 935
76. H. G. Roach 883 92 g Rehg 879
76. J. P. Maccaro 824 93. H. H. Lynch 812
77. A. Ocoboc 8586 94. G. B. Kelly 791
78. F. Millen 835 95. W. Clendenan 707
79. O. H. Reed 8717 96. B. Wolf 960
80. S. Harvey 766 97. D. ¥. Decker 721
81. P. P. Sievers 904 98. W. J. Gould 758

82. O. G. Cudahy 717 99. R. H. O’'Neil
83. F'. Munson 845 | 101. J. C. Taylor 930
4. C. McMahon 832 | 102. M. VanEtten 941

When you see me don’t think of Monuments,
Jut when you think of Monuments, SEE ME.

Frank W. Lane

296 East Main St. Middletown, N. Y.
Roster Acct. | Roster Acct.
103. I*. Collins 712 | 120. F. T. Oppelt 8§61
SR Dietz Jik 727 | 121. €. Schock 900
105. 1.. A. Wheelan 948 122. W. F. Sawinski 894
106. C. W. Kneiss 787 | 123. R. E. Dunkerly 735
107. A. 1. Winters 956 | 124. G. Flynn 749
108. W. F. Gamble 704 | 125. W. H. Brown 692
109. E. T. Wheelus 949 | 126. R. J. Brown 691
110, . N. Bunn 736 127. A. A. Wissner 959
RIS 2 R Elunter 782 28 R@, Fiynmn 750
112, W. C. Koehler 799 | 129. €. V. Shew 908
113. M. Rosa 887 130. H. J. Moincke 834
114, 1.. Gordon 757 | 131. H. Spahr 920
115. . Pantley 864 | 132. C. H. Gill 755
116. C. E. McCormick 826 | 133. J. H. Lowery 808
117. E. F. Neumeyer 849 | 134. D. T. Cagney 696
118. R. Schock 901 135. H. F. Decker %
119. N. E. Granger 759 136. D. B. Decker 720

Fred M. Davis

HEADQUARTERS FOR RAILROAD MEN
CIGARS TOBACCO CIGARETTES
117 Pike St. Port Jeryis, N. &
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INSIST ON
Sweeney’s Pale Dry Ginger Ale

JAS. C. CALDER, Agt.

Port Jervis, N. Y.

Roster Acct

137, . W. Lyons 815

138. A. J. Gale 753 | 155
139. J. Sircable 912 | 156.
140. A. Swirz 962 | 157.
141. W. HE. Cleveland 708 | 15K8.
142. . W. Hughes 780 | 159.
143. I. J. Lemon 806 | 160.
144. H. J. Hulbert 781 161.
145. 1. C. Lemon 805 162,
146, W. M. Rickard 881 163.
147. J. J. Sullivan 925 | 164.
148. H. K. Terwilliger 933 | 165.
149. H, J. Decker 23 | s 166
150. J. A, Stice 922 | 167.
151. R. Shafer 896 | 168.
152. I.. H. Morgan 841 | 169.
163. C. I. Smith Qb | 0

ROSTER OF FIREMEN, NEW YORK DIVISION

Roster
154, C. H. Best

. J. Keresty

H. G. Prey
W. Vanderhof
L. Fano
W. Stout
Cramer
KHitel

J. Kulof
J. Hess

J. Casey
K. Schalk
A. Lyons
Miller

K. Wilson
T.. Hadlick
P. Covert

B R ER BRI

Acct.
677
792
873
939
746
923
716
741
802
dail
703
897
814
836
954
T62
715

When Vou see me don’t think of Monuments,
But when you think of Monuments, SEE MIi.

Frank W. Lane

296 East Main St.

Middletown, N. Y.

Roster Acct. | Roster

@G Apsan 667 | 188. 1.. Grossbeck
172. S. J. Douglas 732 | 189. A. W. Benjamin
b7l AR e QRGeS e 800 | 190. J. A. Tomlinson
174. D. J. VanHest 942 { 191. T. J. Osinski
75. B. Hampson 764 | 192. S. Salafia

176. S. J. Brower 688 | 193. R. K. Maroney
177. I, Mitchell 837 | 194. H. K. Davis
178. J. Kibetleski 793 195. W. 1. Osborne
179. M. J. Leonard SO7 196, P. McGowan
180. J. J. Nolan 852 | 157. W. H. Knapp
181. J. A. Acaroli 664 198. J. IKustace

LR G S @ antiey 701 | 199. A. Lignori

183. W. A. Butler 694 | 200, T V. Bonato
184. N. Patrisso 867 201. J. E, Winters
185, D, L. Syminaton Q2 202" \V J. Hlaherty
186. H. Schiemer 898 203. R. T. Teller
187. ;. Rathgeber 8706 204. C. Mahalick

Acct.
761
680
936
863
891
812
719
862
8§28
796

809
686
- 9b7
744
931
319

1

HEADQUARTIERS

CIGARS
Pike st.

Fred M. Davis

TOBACCO

FOR RAILROAD MEN

CTGARETTES

Port

Jevrvis,

NN



 INSIST ON

Sweeney s Pale Dry Ginger Ale

JAS. C. CALDER, Agt. Port J ervis, N. Y.
ROSTER OF FIREMEN, NEW YORK DIVISION
Roster Acct, | 222. &G F. Hastings 167
205. H. Turocy 937 223. W. C. Hubbard 779
206. W. Kaczor 789 294, G, Hoffman 776
207. J. H. Wilkins 952 | 226. M. J. Uzariewlicz 938
208. W. . Coleman 711 926. J. Territolo 982
209. W. Kardinal 790 | 227. S. Sutton 9 2(
210. J. J. O’Connr 367 | 228, R. Jeffers 780

211. J. Novicki 8654 | 229. J. I. Moore

212. M. Shaughnesy 905 230. C. J. Tabor 928
213. S. A. Wilkins 953 | 231. H. S. Bandholz 895
214. J. Schneider 899 | 232. C. J. Shadegg T05
215. H. Nuss 855 | 233. R. Chapman 870
260 AL Bell 679 | 234. P. Phillips

217. ¥. H, Verlardi 944 | 235. C. A. Wallin

218. J. Caruso 702 | 236. R. Mahalick

219. L. Mackstadt 842 | 237. C. S. Balecke 678
220. H. Quackenbush 874 | 238. W. Plass

221. J. Murcko - 847 | 239. W. McMahon

When you see me don’t think of Monuments,
But when you think of Monuments, SEE MF

Frank W. Lane

296 Bast Main St.

Middletown, N. Y.

Roster
240. W. Bell
241. A. Wallace

242,
24 3.
244,
5. (U, MeNeill
246.
247.
248.
DS R

245

. ; _l\‘[‘ £

J. Scharr
. Taibutt
A, Gill

Q. Swager
. Corso
WM. Piatt

. C. Goodwin
N0 ae:

S. Norch

J. Englehardt
I.. Meatto
Brown

McGowan
), J.J. Marinan

‘)l'7

Jl"\‘

ehih,
259,
260.
261,
Ba VG
26G3.
264,
y. J. B, Savage
266.
e
268.
269.
270.
. Jno. Keresty
. L. Gallagher

el
262

265

ar
&
‘

&
i

{\'.‘ R s

|

2
3.

74,

G. Dawson
L. 8. Long
H. R, Smart
B. T. Daly
1.. Bonanto
Wadleigh
.. Molinini
1I. J. Boede

. Dillon

G. W. Gever
S, Simins

I . S4arnoe
. 8. Massaro

Q. Bowe
. Mozier

CIGARS

17 Pike St.

Frod M Davis

l:[[i;ADQUA] TERS FOR RAILROA | ) MISN
TOBACCO

CIGARI

'Ol Alc'u'\. (M

I In\
N,



INSIST ON

Sweeney’s Pale Dry Ginger Ale

"JAS. C. CALDER, Agt. Port Jervis, N. Y.
ROSTER OF FIREMEN, NEW YORK DIVISION

Roster Roster

275. W, Niero 292. F. Garbarino

276. P, Corino - : 293. W. Milanowitz

277. S. G. Gowan 294. H. S. Ketecham
278, H. Ackerman 295. L. Ward

279. 0. J. Wilson b 296. J. Colliot

280. R. C. Hulbert 297. M. J. Dunne

281. H., Hance 298. W. Perry

282. J. C. Soop 289. S. J. Murray

283. W. L. Pelton 300. J. H. Paul

284. A. Zito ; ] 301. J. M. Oakes

285. C. J. Sarno ; | 302. J. Spaziano

1 286. T. M. Reilly : 303. G. . Schenck

' 287. H. Maroney j 't 304. G. P, Moran

288. 1.. J. Ambrose | 305. G. J. Lyons

+289. G. C. Grafton 1 306. A. W. Brown

290. L. Massaro 307. R. A. Dunn

291. J. McDonough 308. T, B. Paul

When you see me don’t think of Monuments,
3ut when you think of Monuments, SEE M.

Frank W. Lane

296 East Main St. Middletown, N. Y.
Roster Roster

309, A. Sherman 326. J. . Carpria

310. P. J. Norch 4 327. B. L. White

311. J. A, Williams 328. D. Fano

312. G. H. Michel 329, W J Glarks

313. I. P. Pacella 330. M. Steifens

314. B. Cunniffe 331. W. M. Jaggers
316. E. F. O’Brien ' 332. C. J. Sheridan
316. N. M. Parno 333. C. C. Cunningham
317. J. A. Guilfoyle 334. H. (. Piltzecker
318. F. P. Holigan ? 835¢ . ¢, Countey:

319. H. BE. Race 336. J. J. Holland

320. J. J. Lenahan 337. G. T. MacMullen
321. J. J. McDermott ] 338, B. A. Bogus
oebaadn E s acellar 539. G. F. Eckerson
323. T. M. Pacella 340. R. C. Gassman
324, M. Miller 241. &. Hughsen

32b. F. D. Faherty 342, N. H. St. Marie

Fred M. Davis

HEADQUARTERS FOR RAILROAD MEN'
CIGARS TOBACCO CIGARETTES
117 Pike St. Port Jervis, N. Y:



Mason Drug Co., Ine.
DRUGGISTS
Phone 99-J

55-57 Pike St.

Port Jervis, N. Y.

ROSTER OF ENGINEERS NEW YORK DIVISION

Roster

el b
. G, W. Kinney

i3 . } o
210 0B =1 2% G A Qo L

B. F. Quick

. T. Halpin
W, H. Menner
W. O, Cutler
A, J. Dillon
A, B. Jaggers

LW, WL Stidd

. W. . Nearpass
, Q. I, Clark

. W, J. MceKim

2, J. 0. George

. M. I, Sealley

4. A, C. Kronk

. W. H. Winfiel@
f. W. T, Looney
Tl

d. Lang

Acct.
316
245
216

18
187
230
362
294
157
268
209

248
397
257
253

Roster

18,
19,
20.
21.

e Dol

23.
24.
25.
26.
21,
28.
29.
30,
3L,
32,
hER
a4,

F. M, Sands

W. Crane

A. H. Barley

C. Mitchell

M, F. Phalon

R, Schuhardt

D. Brahaney

C. E. Landmesser
5. F. Ballam

G, A. Douglas

W. B. Hissam

F. J. Dietz

J. W. Dunlop

J. BE. Ingling

W. J. Smith

W. H. Cuddeback
W. 3. Robinson

Acct.

335
174
132
2978
306
343
141

129
195
224
186
1885

356
176
329

A. Home Away From Home
Port Jervis Y. M. C. A.

Port Jervig, N. ¥,

’1ke S¢t.

“Our Adm is to Give Service

With @ Suile”

Roster

23,

Sh.

37.
33,
Sl
40,
1.

— 42,
Nkt 43.
i1,
45,
46,
L
s
~ 49,
50.

5l

I, A, Prey

L 1. Gordon
H. V. Ladue
L. ®. Mitchell
£, Ackerman
. J. Walsh
. H. Maloney
B, Noe

K. Monreoe

B B, Smith
C. R. Barrow
D. E. Dilts

C. ITmhof

J. I, Doe

J. H. Lyons
‘W. H. Smitl
I. VanInwegen

Acct.
314
2143
250

280

125

353

259

295

282

855 |

133
139
228
191
258

376

Raster

52.
53,
54.
=55,
56.
':‘_.,,57_
bE.
ER GO
60.
61,
B2,
63,
G4,
65,
6.
67,

8.

H. C. Chambers
G, Clanis

&, Sheare
King

Fiarl

W. Venner
Vaninwegen
. J. Wallace
W. T. Walsh
J. Fitzgibbons
A, 0. Roherts
F. 8, Wayne
1. I EHeed

G. R. Pelton

T, B, Stapleton
W. €. Coleman
1. E. Moore

o

o

el

Port Jervis Billiard Academy

Acct.
156
158
345
244
201
378
375
351
384
204
327
387
323
a03
a60
1683

283

Hats Cleaned, Shoes Shined, Pockel Billinrds
Cigars, Cigareties, Candy

ot Joervig, N. Y.

90 Pike St.

Mason Drug Co., Inec.

5557 Pike St.

DRUGGISTS

Phone 99-J

Port Jervis, N. Y.

ROSTER OF ENGINEERS NEW YORK DIVISION
Roster

Roster
69. W. H. Balmosge
70. G. Rau
<71, P. T. Donohue
72. H. J. Balley
73. G. H. Ruscher
74. C. J. Abers
75. 5. H. Hector
76. Io, VanInwegen
w07, J. Rau ¢
78. O, Crane -
—~79. F. Dunnery ¢
80. J. L. Hull
SLET. C. Wood
82. H. 8. Nolan
83, F. Murray
84, 'W. Hicks
85. M. McAndrews

Acct.
121
321
192
236
333
124
220
373
322
173
200
226
399

291
222
263

56.

102,

M. Reinart

7. H. C. Teller

. J. F. O'Brien

. J. J. Connelly

. H. IZ. Skinner
AL L Cox

. H. Rathgerber

. AL V. Westbrook
. M. Fisher

. J. E. Poland

. W. H. Bunnell

. T. Kester

. O V. Davis

. 8. M. Kenyon

. W. H. Werching
2T

A. Bmith

M. 5. Pierson

Acct.

325
365
298
167
349

320
302
203
137
147
241,

239
391
3564

310

Pike St.

A Home Away From Home

Port Jervis Y. M. C. A.
Port Jervis, N. Y.
“Our Avm is to Give Service With a Smile”

FRoster
', James

103,
104.
106,
THLOE.
197,
108,
i G0,
110,
EIE
il
ikt
Tl
<[
116,

Y 117,

sl
BelE

G, 1.

Dufty

E. Culver
G, Prussia
. VanInwegen

(e
Sl
W H

HE

Wheeling
Connelly

. Pope
Gt AL

Quick
iv

P, Dillon

(i

Cilover o

. Carpenter

J. AL
J. W
B Al
EE s

Casey
Hehieswohl
Ivans 7
Maoylan

Acct.
231
198
176
3156

a2 r

288

ﬂRos‘ter‘

120,
we] 21

136,

H. J. Mulhall
B. E. Sickenger

i

, W. Ryder
23. L.
. L. Kane =
1L Brewer

. J. NMaoresch
L Sweeney

Rooney

Dailey

QL Corwin
. H. Clegg
TR, Hartweil

3. Oppelt

. Shnakenhberg
PR
5. W. F. Warner
Al

. Gannon

MaCilinn

Acct.
290
348
334
331
234
142
245
363
179
1G9
edimt
218
300
341
208
356
265

Port Jervis Billiard _f_‘ieademy

Hatg Cleaned, Shoes Shined, Pocket Billiards
Cigars, Cigarettes, Candy

99 Pike St

Port Jervig,

N



Mason Drug Co., Inc.

55-57 Pike St.

DRUGGISTS
Phone 99-J

Port Jervis, N. Y.

ROSTER OF EN'GINEERSENEW YORK DIVISION
cster

Roster

137,
138.
139,
140,
141.
142,
143,
144,
145.
148.
147,
148.
149.
150.
151.
oL
153,

T, Balmos

H. ¥. Piatt
J. Mitchell

J. V. Leary
¥F. E. Mulgrew
J. A, OBrien
K. Carlough
A, G Teller
H. McLain

J. W, Dailey
W. H. Keller
T. Connelly
R. ©O. Wood
T. Weiss

W. M. Dorrell
J. M. Drake
T. Pillzecker

Acct.
130
307
279
264
289
297
151

264

180
236
168
398
388
193
197
311

154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
165,
1640,
161.
162,
163.
164,

165,

166.
167,
168.
165,
170,

W. A. Dowd
W. Morrison
B, C. Briard
J. J. Reilly
H. ', Quinlan
5. A, Wilkins
. P. Doly
M, R. Moran
F. C. Holly
J. J. Sticht
J. M. Soop
F. M. Vernon
J. McKeevers
W. Dixon

H. Moyors
W. VanAken
W. E. Sarno

Acct,

196
286
143
324
31¢

396
194
284
225
361
358
379
266
180
273
369
340

AL Hon'le"A“-'ay From Home
Port Jervis Y. M. C. A.

Port Jervis, N. Y.

Pike St.

“Our Atm is to Give Service

With ¢ Smile”

Roster

171,
172.
478,
174
7.

e AT,

177,
178,
179,
JR0.
181,
182,
183.
184,
185.

186,
187

;. Tomlinson
W. Balond

C. A, Gillette
W. D. Hunt
J. MeCarthy
J. W. Wollon
J. J. Morrison
G. . Marsh
. L. Covle
M Walls
A, T. Farley
T. Gleassey
E. G. Marsh
R. A. London
J. B, Boyd

T. V. O'Neil
H. Vaoelker

Acct.
366
134
210
227
264
390
2856
262
172
382

211
261
256
140
284
350

Roster

188.
189.
190.
191.
192,
183,
194.
195.
186.
197,
198.
1Eh

200.
201.
202,
203,

. Cohon
J. H. Rose
W. Brown

C. D. Carpenter

M. Piatt

J. A, Kriet, Sr,
B. T. Miller
G, H. Cruver
I. C. Scott
W. B. Schultz
W. A. Shooley
A. Ronk

A, VanStrat
H. T*affenroth
. Slater

H. .. Knapp
A, W. Smith

Acct.

Port Jervis Billiard ,-‘"\l--'.:ll.ll‘ll.ly'

160
332
146
1n4
308
248
274
175
342
344
347
330

201
351
ai4n

353

Hats Cleaned, Shoes Shined, Pocket Billiards
Cligars, Cigaretfes, Candy
ort Jervig, N. Y.

90 Pike St

Squires Drug Store
PRESCRIPTION PHARMACY

76 Pike St.

Port Jervis, N. Y,

ROSTER OF ENGINEERS, NEW YORK DIVISION
Roster

Roster

204,

1 206,
208.
207.
208,
209,
210.
211.
212,
213.
214,
275,
216.
=217,
218.
219.
220.

W. E. Jenner
8. I'rancisco
0. J, Milis
T. R. Davis
W. V. Briard
P, Hall

F. B. Rippon

E. C. Westhrook

W. D. Corwin
L. W. Hinkley
E. Marks

K. J. Bonnett
W. C. Arthur

N. Weber

H. J. Quick

J. Merkenschlager

H. 1. Pierce

Acct.

212
206
276
182
144
214
326
393
1760
223
260
- 135
126
388
318
271
309

221.
228,
™223.

224,

225,

226,

227.
228,

229,
=230,
231.
+232.
233.
234,
235.
2814.
237.

A, H. Busch
P. Pirk
J. Barno

L. J. Debevoise

W. A. Skinner
P. Tuchey

R, L. Lamb
J. T. Sally

i, Tompling
J. J. Kiley

J. Bellino

W. R. Perry
5. Stange

A, W. Aumick
P. J. Leonard
H. Kent

M. J. Hein

Acct.

140
312
339
183
350
368
259
337
367
243
134
205
849
129
2566
238
221

A Home Away From Home

Port Jervis Y. M. C. A.

Pike St.

“Our Atm is to Give Service With ¢ Swmile”

Port Jervis, N. Y.

Roster

238.
2349,
| 240.
241,
242,
243,
244,
245,
246,
247,
! 248,
1 249,
250.

261,

252, B.

l 253,

264,

J. D, Galvin

. VanInwegen

0. Bickenger
T. J. O’Connor
I, 8. Smith
L. Rohner

J. Arvmstrong
J. A, Lamb

H. W. Goodsir

H. W. Blauvelt

J. BE. Henry
A, G. Foote
J. V. S8mith
J. B, Isch
J. Moran
A. Brown
W. BStrait

Acct.
207
374
911
858
916
886
668
8504
756
682
770
i L
919
T84
340
688
924

255.
256.
257,
258,
259.
260.
261,
262,
263.
204,
265.
266.
267.
26G8.
269.
270.
271,

Roster

J. Slattery

L. Vinson

I. Parsells
C. F. Stahlins

J. Mustie
L. Hewson
P. Bauman

BeEeRs

QY

J. Feeney
J. MeGuire
. J. Edell

. J. Mackerly
T.. Rohner
. F. Delaney
1. V. Clark
E. J. Nolan

~ -
2

W. Wickham

Veitengruber

Acct.

914
845
865
921
951
848
772
673
94
747
828
39
816
R85
725
T08
851

Port Jervis Billiard Academy

Hats Cleaned, Shoes Shined, Pocket Billiards
Cigars, Cigareties, Candy
Port Jervis, N. Y,

90 Pike ST



o | -

Sqputires Drug Store
PRESCRIPTION PHARMACY
76 Pike St.

Port Jervis, N. Y.

e T2,
273,
2".‘
275,
276.
277,
278,
279.
280
281.
282,
283,
284,
285,
286,
287,
288,

ROSTER OF ENGINEERS, NEW YORK DIVISION
Roster

G.
F.

4. L.

C.
T
I1L.
Al

L.
A
H.

W

J.
Al
IT.
B
45

i

J. Luke
Carey

W. Aumick
R. Skinner
I, Havens
AL Bmith
Smith
Buechler
R. Hall

J. Aman
Ruitenberg

J. Malley

MeCormick
Carr

R. Hvans
I, Shea

4. Harms

Acct.
811
698
669
913
ThHs
kg
918
593
863
GGG
889
821
$87
(it
743
907
765

Roster Acct.
289, H E., Bachman 670
280. J. Shockert 902
291. R. Eherling sl
292, M. Tarker 929
283. H. R, Newell 833
294, J. Mahoney 820
205, I 8. Jersey 78T
296, A, IL. Wraith 961
297. J. J. Shea 946
298. M. J. Flannery T48
2998, I, Bodd T28
300. R. J. Whiley - 950
301. R. M. Callanan G647
302. L. J. Mackesy B1T
303, A. F. Heyne Ty
304, H, . Rhodes. 830
305. A, J. Grisner THD

A\ Home Away I'rom Home
Port Jervis

Pike St.
“Our Aim is to Give Service With a Swmile”

Y. M. C. A.

Port Jervis, N. Y.

‘Roster

306, W, Judson
a7, AL G Mackey
aft8. . Costello
an9. B, J. O'Neil
sl T A Howe
ST W, . O'Neil
312, R. G, Dutton
a3, L. H. Pasch
314. H. Irwin

815. TI, Beattie
316, 20 1. Rabhbit
al7. W. I Coleinan
318, 8. W, Poley
418, H. J. Donohue
320, J. MeKinney

321.
322,

. W. Mitchell

N.

Ships

Acct,

THE
818
714
840
TI8
S
73T
S
T3
674
874
710
871

T30
Sall
838
404

Roster

el AR
Port Jervis Billiard Acade nw
Hats Cleaned, Shoes Shined, Poclkol

Ari L

Acct.

J. Walsh 047

W. Seldler B

. AL Robert=son sud
T. Driscoll i

Dailey 718

I.rlll.mfs

|- P .
Cligars, Cignrettes, Candy

90 Pike St.

Part Jerwis, N, Y.

76

Squires Drug Store

PRESCRIPTION PHARMACY
Port Jervis, N. Y.

Pike St.

YARD CONDUCTORS
JANUARY 1, 1932

1. P. H. Reeves* 2-1-78
2. W. L. Carpenter 8-22-10
3. Wm. Heater §-23-10
4. J. Chambers §-26-10
5, H, Luckey 1-30-12
6. L. Buchanan 4-19-13
7. J. I, Maitice 2-15~16
8. H. D. Howell 2-22-16
9, W. B, Monahan 1-25-17
10. P. J. Lane 5-1-17
11. Ed Burke 2-17-18
12. J. A, Boyle 2-17-18
i3. . 8. Boyle 2-17-18
14. C. F. Boyle 2-17-18
15. W. McCormick 1-1-18
16. W. H. Lefferts 7-25-20

SWITCH TENDERS

1. Wm. Franklin 11-25-85
2, C. 0. Herman 3-4-08
3. C. H. Reiser 10-29-15
4. J. R. Decker 1-10-17
5. L. H. Crine 6-10-17
6. I. Heater 9-20-20
7. H., Newman 9-22-20
8, W. L. Garland 11-28-20
9. M. W, Gibbons 11-17-21
10, A, B, Zeller 7-27-35
11. P. L. Hobbs 1-10-27
12. 8. A, Dewitt 12-13-29
13. John Brahaney 12-6-31

#* PDenotes employee on special

allowance.

Chas. Van Sickle

OPTOMETRIST
Port Jervig, N. Y.

79 Pike St.

GENERAL YARD ROSTER

1. P. H. Reeves* 2-1-78
2, 0. J. Brahaney 10-2-92
3. W. L. Carpenter 12-7-96
4. Wm. Heater 8~7-97
5. J. Chambers 1-20-00
6. I, Bateman®* 4-25-00
7. Jas, Duify* 1-11-01
8. C. Ganley 6-29-01
8. . McLaughlin 8-23-01
10. EL. Louckey 10-1-01
11. Casey Scales 1-23-02
12, Wm. Sehlund 11-15-02
13. J. K. Mahan 11-18-02
14, J. J. Duane 11-20-02
b B, B, Dwyer 11-20-02
16. D, I, Chambers 9-1-04
17. L. Buchanan 10-12-04
18, J. I. Mattice 2-12-056
19. J. H. Finan 6-10-056
20. H. D. Howell 9-22-05
21. Frank Witt 9-25-05

22, W, E, Monahan 11-1-05
23, P, J. Lane H-20-06
24, 'W. H. Cole G-14-006
25. Hid Burke 6-28-06
26. M. J. Clark 9-26-06
27. B. 1. Maillet G-26-06
28, William Walz 9-27-06
29. J. A. Boyle 124~
30. R. T. Bond 12-13-06
31, Jos. Williams 9-27-07
32. BE. S. Boyle 9-30-07
33. €. B. Boyle 10=-2~07
34, C. Molusky* 10-8-09
35. W. MeCormick TO=5H-f
36. W. B. Lefferts 1-5-14
37. J. W. Cortright 1-31-10
38. W. 2. Kane 2-16-12
39, B. J. Sweeney 2-17-12
40. J. H. Cunneen 2-25-14
41, J. F. Harrison 11-16-15
42, Frank Walz 12-2-158

L.

116 Pike St

S. Van

EVERYTHING

Iﬂwegeﬂ
BLECTRICAT

Boi Jekyrs N AL



Squires Drug Store

PRESCRIPTION PHARMACY

76 Pike St.

Port Jervis, N. Y.

43. M.
44, F,

45.
46.
47,
48,
49,
50.
b1.
52

3 B I_I. Ig.
J. Wanamalker

53.
54.
h5.
56.
o7.
58.
59.
60.

GENERAL YARD ROSTER

W. Gross
McIntire

R. K. Kelder

F. C. Randall
W. W. Page

A. Quackenbush
H. K. Sweeney
G, J. Deegan

M. M. Gallagher
Hill

W.
J. W. Galvin
J. J. Tropeano
C. Kautz

A. W. McCooey
T. J. Lahey

G. M. Thorne
J. AL Witk

61. E. B. Trainor

12-19-15
12-21-15
12-22-15

1-24-16
2-16-16
7-25-16
9-17-16
9-17-16
9-21-16
9-22-16
2-17-17
8-16-17

9-5-17

9-6-17
e by
9-8-17
1-17-18
1-26-18
1-26-18

62,
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

fill -
72,

L T8r

T4.
5.
76.
7.
78.
79:

J.
R.

A. Garland
E., Gore

J. H. Goodfellow

A, T. Aumick
Daniel Hart
J. C. Benton
Ed Keller

W. Norman
R. L. Hudson
. M. Rolles -
o J. Sweeney
J. McCreery
J. Barowski
C. Berger

A. L. Ethridge
G. McDonald
D. C, Simmons
~Wm. Johnson

1-29-18
2-1-18
2-3-18
25418

3-27-18
5-5-18

829 0

J10-20-18

2-29-20
2-7-23
6-11-25
3-3-26
10-4-28
10-20-28
10-25-28
10-18-29
12-21-29
11-7-30

79 Pike St.

Chas Van sickle

OPTO\IETRIST

Port Jerws NV

1.

A

—

4.

-~ 5,
0.,
gy
8
9.

10.

11

2

N3
N14,
185
16.
1677
18,
1:9%

J. H. I'isher
. Ryan

‘M. F. Connelly
J. Voohis

M. J. Conway
J. E. Taylor
C. 8. Doty

1. E. Davis

H. Price

J. County
‘F. A. Bannett
A, J. Perry

S. V. Carley

B, P. Rigegs

J. 7. McCQaffery
8. Buck

18, Latorge

M. I, Wynne
G- B Misidioan

Acct.
1290
1366
133740

1393
1271
1387
1284
1280
1324
1275
1247
1353
1262
1359
1330
1259

1406

] ‘It]ll

I..S. Van F

LEVERYTHING 1

116 Pike St

Roster

20,
21
22.

()Ifl

J: C. Boyd
W. H. Barry
I'. Hickey

28. J. N. Lumley

24.
25. B
26. C
S-SR
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

a3

30,
)

)

a8,

r.
‘)4

I).

H\H‘”(‘Bl

F. Raisch

K, V. Corcoran

C. 'W. Brown

. Connelly

. . Percival

M. Fivnn

W. J. McCarthy

W. H. Jones

| R L ] e

. W. Nileg

G B, Remey

LM L T )

Ci. 19, Gilllison
\W hlilnm o

A
14, II LVNnes

NEW YORK DIVISION CO‘\IDUCTORS’ ROSTER
Roster :

Acct.
1254
1244
1396
1320
1356
24
1257
I }!‘rq
1352

91

H

J.:..a..«.-...m-b.

o
_I-—t./"“—'

12
L
13
1
&
15
ik
1
1:
L+

'-‘-‘:: SRS g 0 SO

i

JACCTRICAL

ot

Jervis,

N. Y.



Squires Drug Store
PRESCRIPTION PHARMACY

76 Pike St. Port Jervis, N. Y.
NEW YORK DIVISION CONDUCTORS' ROSTER
Roster Acct. , Roster Acct.
39, S. Taylor 1388 |~56. J. G. McGrath 1234
40. C. I, Pearce 1349 s, . H, Ball 1242
41. H. E. Barrett 1243 58. (3. Hamilton 1300
42. B. Lewis 59, F. M, Cole 1267
43. W. Hoffman 1305 60, W, J. McCarthy 1332
44, V, H., Riges 1360 61. F. Farrell 1289
45, Ir. J. Staples 1383 62, T. Carroll 1268
46. G. 1. Mack 1322 63. L. Washer 1397
47. J. W. Malone 1324 64. F. Brigham 12b6
48, G. Babcock 1914 65. J. Seidensticker 1372
—49. W. O'Rourke 1347 68, H. Cahill 1261
50, B. F. Mead ; 1338 67. L. Koehler 1314
51. B, L. Walker 1394 68. C. (. Shafer . 1374
a2, W. J. Irwin 1308 69. D. C, Bush 1260
53. A. B. Salisbury 1367 70, B, A, Lateer 1316
54. (0, S. Mead 1339 71. . W, Munhall 1344
65. W. J. Dwyer 1286 72. W, Wentz 1308

Chas. Van Sickle

OPTOMETRIST

79 Pike St. Port Jervis, N: Y.
Roster Acct. | Roster Acct.
73. . W. Brown 1258 93. F. E. Corwin 1274
74, A, C. Geer 1284 94, I. 8. Kunkel 1[I
T5. A. Hasbrouck 1302 9h. . BB, Quick 13565
76. H. L. Ross 1364 96. W. 1B, Ward . 1396
7. J. Devoe 1282 7. ¢, W, Lorzan ~ 1 i)
8. T. McMahon 1337 98. G. W. Bailey 1241
79, 8. A. Smith 1380 | 99. F. Tiedeman 1389
80. M. S. Clark 1266 | 100. W. D. Bond 1564
81. H. Gore 1297 | 101, D). J. Avers 1913
82, H. J. Girellet 1298 162, G. J. Shedler 1375
83. G. . Edwards 1287 | 103. C. 2, Westervelt 1399

L84, B . Smith 1379 | 104 B. A, Roles 1362
85. W. H. Blanch 1251 | 105. B, 8. Copple 1272
86. J. 1, Dillon 1283 | 106. J. Sattler 13068
87. W. C. Shafer 1369 | 107. A. T. Blake 1250
88, J. Osterhaut 1348 | 108. G. L. Morgan 1342
9. TF. Winters 1402 ¢ 109. R. 1. Muear 1343
90, W. R. Duryea 1285 110, H, K. Struble 1388
1. W. J. Matthews 1329 | 111. B. P. Leavey IR
92. C. W. Conklin 1268 1112, C. V. Meyer's 1340

L. S. Van Inwegen

EVERYTIHING ELECTRICAT

116 Pike St

- Port Jeryvis, N, ¥.

%:"—“’f

Chas. Van Sickle

OPTOMETRIST

79 Pike St.

Port Jervis, N. Y.

NEW YORK DIVISION CONDUCTORS’' ROSTER

Roster

113,
114,
115,
116.
a2ihit
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123,
- 124,
125,
126.
127.
~128.

Tl

J. W. McKersie
F, C. Baxter

J. C. Walling
W. T. Keyes

J. Schlund

A. 8. Rand

A, H. Young
A, W. Ransome

H, J. Baumgardner

L. Guinip

C. F. Hendricks
W. J. King

H5. A, Gentar
W. C. Leroy

G. F. Bogert
B. H. Bills
Sl Onrols

Acct.
1335
1246
1395
2127
1370
1357
1407
1408
1245
1299
1305
1313
20560
2143
1937
1249
2219

Roster

130.
131.
132,
133.
134.
135.
136.
LSS
138,
139, °
140,
141.
142,
143.
144.
145.
146.

J. W, Mesereau
F. J. Skotta =
J. R. Cadmus
T. L. Taveniere
G, I. Me¢Kinnon
A, Cole

. P. Belling

. BE. Scott

. Conroy

. V. King

. R. Bush

. H, Wylie

. J. O'Brien
A, R, Goedecker
D. T. Brown

G. Greiner

A, Gag

HEPGQES

-
=

Acct.
2187
2266
1980
2297
1409
19856
1924
2263
1990
21.2%
1956
2353
2216
2059
1946
2064
2047

Established 1874 .
R. Jordan & Co.

Port Jervis, N, Y.

119 Pike St.
w

Phone 307

Roster

147,
148.
149.

150.

151.

11520

153.
154.

155.
156.
157.
158,
159,

160,

161,

162..

163,

164,
165.
166

A e

(R

H. H. Doran

E, C. Bush

G. K. Sutton

G. J. McCann

C. G. HHorstman
E. B, Charry

T. F. Whalen
A, B, Camphell
E. . Skinner .
E. B. Hunter
J. J. Marsh

A L. Caswell
W. 8. Rigo

R, T. Duane
Tiewis
Conklin
L. E. Wevant
H. A. McDowell
R, ID. Gohel

S, V. Middaugh

2016
214

1887
2352

1333

905!
1341

186,

X
5
SR

Abed)
. J. Weir
i

i

oG IS
J. 5. Hicks

. C. R, Wormuth
. J. BE. Rooney

B 1B
. O W, Hayward
DA,
2. B. P. Lauber

Tiedeman
Johnson

A, T Maorrig

. L. M. Wandell
. A. A, Bariz

k. PProctor

Hunter
. Bnyder

- M. A. Jenks

2. H. Mahie
I

. B. Bonney
Bennett

Acct.
1405
2253
2306
2074
2114
2139
2198
Jags
1918
2229
2075
2106
2285
2330
2109
1998
2153
L9329
1925

2082

SHOBS THAT WEAR AND SATISFY

Shear and Shar}}ing
Port Jervis, N. Y,

Down Near the Depot



Chas. Van Sickle

79 Pike St.

OPTOMETRIST

Port Jervis, N. Y.

Roster :
. Carhufft
. J. Carey

1
188,
189,
190,
L,
192,
198,
94,
195.
RITR
197,
108,
{89,

200,
201,
202,
203,

NEW YORK DIVISION CONDUCTORS’
204,
205.
206.
207,
208.
210.
211
212,
213.
214.
Z1b,
216.

HZ’?‘“.L*Q.':U’;U

J. Ruby
H. Daniels
M. Coughlin

. Burr

B. Plumhoft

. N. Beams
2. R. Brush

TR B

. A, O'Neil
G Bailey
. Bradshaw

. H. Decker

. P. Bweeney
3 Vanderbech
. Gill

Acct.
1968
1967
‘) ‘)F' h
2001
1992
1558
2236
14922
1951
1955
251 l

1915

2004
2294
25612
2054

F. H. Niles

T. H. Smith

C. J. Gobel

J. N. Smith

G. Lamb

K, M. McKenna
Y. Rose

T, J. Brady

R. C. Wakeman
E. Walt

(. Hazen

C. 1. bBohnert

ROSTER

2210
2282
2057
2281
2136
2179
2243
1942
2917
2321
2077
19388

lustabhshed 1874

Phone 307

R.J ordan & CO

Port Jervis, N. Y

119 Pike St.

Roster

Bl

llr

12,
13,
14,
1.
6,
7.
1K,
Ut

0.

Dowi Near

W.

NEW YORK DIVISION TRAINMEN! S ROSTER

&, Carroll
J. Dwyer

(3.
. W. B. Hoops

1

VI".
M.
T

(&
A.
)

.

gl
J.
AL

M.

Foy

L. Blodgett
O’Hara
K. Meaney

G. Wickham
G
Tk
.

L. Morean
.. Mucayr

K. Struble
J. Halstead

CGildersleeve

. Hope
M. Hoyt
D. Paret
A. Hayes
W. Eslava,
. Conklin

H. Conover

Acct.
1989
1972
2022
2041
2098
1934

2182
2338
1342
1343
1386
2068
2002
2004
2008
)iy

bk et e bk

ST a
2073

202
1654

Roster

Zi T, K. Daley

22, C. W. Hull
=23. FI. Dobbelear

24, G. T. Lafrican

2b. C. A. Seymour

26. W. H. Hanners

Zaonl ey

28. B. Rutherford
- 29. T. H. Banta

30. J. R, Gill

31. W. H. Lewis

S WE RS A

33. K. K. Hornbeck

34. T. K. Sheen

35. D. 8. McPeek

36. C. M. Wambaugh

37. A. H. Goetschious

38 G . Earrison

39. J. C. Wester
~40. John Wiley

Acd’t.

1685
2102
1687
1688
2267
2069
2042
2258
1652
2005
Load
2270
2095
L0 Kol

£t s 4

2181
D
20460
2072
LG9O

1632

SHOBRS THAT WEAR AND SATISPY
She:

the Depot

ar and Sha rHing

a‘

i ort WJervis, N. Y,



Established 1874

R. Jordan & Co.

e

Pike St.

Phone 307

rvis, N, Y.

_Port Je

NEW YORK DIVISION TRAINMEN'S ROSTER

Roster
41, B. Z. Fortney
42, C. D, Paulison
43. B. P. Leavey
44, J. W. Paulison
45. . M. Monroe
44, B, R. Litchult
47, C. V. Romaine
43, ¥. J. Conklin
49, A, Murray
50. V. G. Bush
51, James Wiley
52. W. H. Youmans
53, %V, J. MeGrath
54. J. A. Markey
< 55. H. . Pohlman
56. H. W. Pearce

. L. I, Thomas

Acct.
2040
2227
1317
2229
2193
2147
22h%
168:
2203
1457
1691
2364
2178
2160
2237
22395
2301

Roster Acect.
58. J. T. Daley S
59, J. P. Weber 2827
60. W. K. Holmes 2082
61. J. A. Parsons 2224
62, W. B. Winfield 2343
63. ¥. M. Dwyer 2020
64. G. V. Gallagher 2048
66, D. Holcomb 2067
66. D. J. Ayres 1913
67. C. J. Shedler 1376
68. C. B, Westervelt 1359
69, B. A. Rolles
70, J. W, MeKersie 1335
71. Ti. A. Copple A
72, J. Sattler 1368
73. C, V. Meyers 1340
74, A, T. Blake 1250

SHORS THAT WEAR AND SATISFY
~ -

Shear and bharpmg

Port Jervig; N. Y.

Down Near the Depot

SHOES THAT WEAR AND SATISKY
Shear and Sharping

Down Near the Depot

Port Jervis, N. Y.

NEW YORK DIVISION TRAINMEN’S ROSTER

Roster Acct. | Roster Acct.
115, . B. Cherry 15875 | 136. J. I, Rooney 2263
119, . A, Lafrican 2185 | tou. . L. Tiedeman 2306
120. A. B. Camphell 1864 | 137. C. W. Hayward 2074
121. B, C. Skinner 1377 | 138. P. A, Johnson 2111
122. I, B. Hunter 2105 139. F. P. Lauber 2139
128, 3. J. Marsh 1325 140. A. J. Morris 2198
124, A, J. Caswell 1265 | 141, T.. M. Wandell 2323
126, W. 8. Rigo 1361 142, A. A. Bartez 1918
126, R. T. Duane 2016 | 143, R. Proctor 2239
127, . R. Lewis 2145 | 144, (., . Hazelton 2075
B P, L. Conklin 1987 145. R. J. Hunter 2106
Lot I, Cole 1953 146, J. J. Snyder 2285
180, .. B, Weyant 2352 | 147. -J. Weir 2350
Ll B A, McDowell 1333 | 148. M. A, Jenks 2109
e, R, D. Gobel 2053 149,-B. I, Dain 1998
13, 8. Middaugh 1341 | 150, ™. Mabie 2152
1t C. E. Woermuth 1405 1 151, T1. B. Bonney 1439

Roster Acct. | Roster
76. F. C. Baxter 1246 96, J. A, Cola
76, J. C. Walling 1395 97. F. P. Belling
T7. W. T. Keyes 22T 98, ¢, B, Scott
78. J. Schlund 1270 99. H. Tompkins
74 A. 8. Rand 1357 160,
80 A, B Young 14067 | 100 G. F. Conroy
81. A. W. Ransome 102. . R. Rodda
8% H, J. Baumgavdner 1245 |0 103, A V. King
83, L. Guinnip 1289 | 104, 12, R, Bush
84, Q. I, Mendricks 1305 | 105, E. H. Wylie
g8, W. J. King 1313 | 106, W. J. O'Brien
86, 8. A, Gentay 2060 1 107. A, Goodecker
87. W. C. Leroy B3 B LR R S B oan:
88, . F. Bogert 1937 110. (1. Greiner
89, B. FL Bills 1249 | 111. A. Gag
4y, . H. Orrok 2209 L TES 0 B Dorar
91. J. W. Mesereau 2107 | 113. H. C. Bush
W o R i 2266 114, G. E. Sutton
93, 1. R. Cadmus 1950 | 1156..J. A. Roche
94, T. 1., Taveniere 2207 L6l G Metann
95. G. 1. McKinnon 117. ¢. @, IHorstman
H. W. Lare
58 IPront St

Acct.
1985
1924
2263
2307

Port Jervis, N, Y,
WATCH MAKER & JEWELER -

08 Mront St

H. W. Lare

WATCH MAKER & JEWELER

Port Jervis, N, Y,

Roster

162,
168,
104,
166,
160,

167, J.

b8, J.

1hi,
(NIEEN
161,
L 62,

1, M.

[,
LB,

G, K. Bennett
J. 8. Hicks

R. Carhuf

R. L. Carey
C. J. Ruby

I. H. Daniels
J. M. Coughlin
R. R. Burr

J. F. Plumhof
. N. Beams
. H. Brush
M. F. Broe
17, A, O'Neil
W. G. Bailey

Lt J. Bradshaw
LY, J. H. Decker
s, 18, P. Sweeney
i, €, Vanderbeck
170, 12, Gin

151, . . Niles
8 1. H. Smith
17d, C. J. Gobel
e J. N, Smith-
Ih, G, Lambh

Il I, M. MelKenna

| .l‘ If’

WS W, Rlese

Acct.
1926
2082
1968
1967
2254
2001
1992
1953
2236
2920
19561
1945
2217
1915

2004
2204
2312
2054
2210
2282
2067
2281
2136
2479
2242

Roster

178.

iL71)

180,
181,
182,
183,
184,

185,
1886.

187.
188.

189.
130.
191,
198,
193,
184,
195.
196,
197,
198.
149,
200,
201,
202.
203.

T. J. Brady

. R, C. Wakeman
B, Walt

G. Hazen

W. BE. Kelly

C. T. Bohnert
H. G. Higgins
P, Bollino

. . Knoblock
F. D, Hull

. J. Mayer

G, C. Knapp

. J. Joyce

W. Chadwick
H. W. Adamsg
B. W, Murray
W. J. Harrington
A, R. Metzlar

C. M. Gillette
J. 1. Bedford

C. .. Wolssert
H. P. Christoffer
4. T, Birchenough
H. P, Ward

G. Block

J. J. Enack

Acct.
1942
2317
2321
2077

1979
1925
2325
14933

2233



H. W. Lare
b8 Front St. Port Jervig, N. Y.
WATCH MAKER & JEWELER
NEW YORK DIVISION TRAINMEN’S ROSTER

SHOES THAT WEAR AND SATISEFY
Shear and Sharping
Down Near the Depot Port“JerviS, INLYE
NEW YORK DIVISION TRAINMEN'S ROSTER

Roster Acct. | Roster Acet. Roster Acct. | Roster Acct.
204. J. J. Farrell 2082 | 221. W. R. Lockwood 2149 290. W, T. Walsh 2320 | 342, F. J. Byrnes 1959
205. J. F. Mault 2168 | 222. J. M. Lamereaux 2137 291. J. F. Rosenbrock 2285 | 843. J. A. Webb 2328
206. F. McDonough 2176 | 228. D. L. Cox 1996 292. L, J. Boyd 1941 | 344, BR. B. Brand 1943
207. F. W. Burgh 1952 | 224, A, J, Wolfe 2347 293. H. J. Scott 2285 | 845. J. J. Hogan a2p83
208, W. G. Lindsay 2146 | 225. T. J. Kay 2114 294, D. N. County 1995 | 846. L. J. Tiedeman 2805
209. G. M. White 2336 | 226. L. C. Heuse 2079 295, 1., G, Taller 2300 | 347. M. J. Walsh 24919
210, J. B, Hujes 2102 | 227. A. O. Dyker 2023 206, J. A. Bishop 1930 | 348, A Nock 2211
211. T. F. Christman 1978 { 228. D. Roaling 2247 297, B, B, Carey 1966 | 349. D. T. Mustic 2207
212. R. M. Finlay 2086 | 229 J. A. Quick 99240 298, C. L. McConnel 2167 | 350. J. W. Maloney 2157
213. W. E. Taylor 2299 | 230. T. J. Devanzio 2002 299, C. A. Kean 2115 | 351. A, 'W. Halley 2091
214, BE. F. Callaghan 231. G. J. Dwyer 2021 $00. J. F. Young 2335 | 852. J. Freund 2045
215. W, H. Siratton 2290 | 232, B, H. Jirak 9110 801, H. K, Wands 2324 | 363. C. Balablock 1916
216. K. M. Booth 1940 | 233. P. I. Cherry 1076 102. E. A. Finnegan 2037 | 354. J. Nelson 2208
217. I. M, Streeter 2291 | 234. . B. Padien 2221 103. A, McDougall 2177 ‘W. R. Litchult 2148
218, C. L. Hirst 2085 | 235. I, Trumper 2310 104, . Cameron 1862 | 356. J. J. Mitchell 2192
218, H. C. Morgan 2196 | 236. A. Frank 2044 105. B. F. Holiday 2090 | 356. J. M. Drully 2015
220, J. FL. Appleyard 1911 ' 237. B. A. Moore 2105 06, J. F. MclLaughlin 2180 | 357. J. H. Durr 2019
#07. J. II. Bushnell 1968 353 g’I Ii::WﬂiHalIcns 2340
‘W 408, A, W. Mclbonald 2172 89 M, Kusnira 213:
:E[. ® Lal‘e 409, G. BE. Snook 2984 | 360. J. Cameron 1963
S ; - 410. M. C. Williams 2341 | 361. B. Elliott 2026
58 Front St. Port Jervisg, N. Y. 411, R 8. Long 2150 | 362. J. Hendricksen 208¢
7 i T VELE #12. G. 1. Springer 2286 | 363. W, Carnathen 1969
WATCH MAKER & JEWELER 113, G. R. Brundage 1950 | 364. H. Novack 2213
‘ 365. J. A. Walsh
Roster Acct, | Roster i dld, I'. J. Dunn 201,8 REp T
—-—938. F. C. Merriman 2185 | 264. O. Berner Aﬁ;c:" 816. C. Morganz 2134 y 465, C, Ahcmppon 2302
239. @ R. Harkinson 9070 | 265. J. W. Brown 1947 gt [Tnnsinger 2RI LT L0 () (Cleutaais 1988
240. L. 1. Doremus 2013 | 266, O, H. Mesereau 2186 gLl 1. V. Quigley azet 1 soe s €. Gor T cHll 4181
241. B. M. Reilly 2943 | 287. T. Thompson 5301 #18. J. H. Smith 2280 | 369. T. E. Kelly
rorel e : S eiige DEOR A 419, . B. Myer 2100 | 370. J. Coslick 1991
242, J. Allen 1909 | 268, G. M. Paulison 2228 990 T, T. Wol ag99 | 371, . H, Hinck 2084
243, J. T.. Zachary 2356 | 269. A. A. Swinton 9995 B oner cosd | s bl e
sd4 O, J. Planz ¥ 2224 | 270, W. Lamereaux S 421, A. F. Rose 2954 | 372. €. H. Woller 2332
245, N, F. Gildersleeve 2053 | 271. T. Ford ; 5034 = Comobell G e e 2
adn 2 ST Em fai bl I1. W. Reynolds 2244 | 374. . C. Kenyon 212¢
246. W. H. Morgan 2197 | 272. J. F. Grafje 2063 e Dol 2000 | 375, G. M. Ferguson 2034
- \r &g far & ar AT : SR e . o g CLERL ] el AL S Lhe )
247. R, 'W. E-.ha.{_el 2268 3;3. W. G."Chw_ istie 19;Ir. g e 5996 | 376, B, L. Wakeman 9316
248. L Z. Dodge 2009 | 274, H Abhrams 1906 G. I. Wilford 9339 | 377. . J. Kelly 2121
249. C. Decker AL Ll 2264 . 8. 1. Wozniak 2351 | 378. T. M. Haffer 2065
250, G. H. Moon 2194 | 276. M. F., Parsons 2285 T e 1917 | 379, 1. M. Steed 9987
251. D. I\I Kerr ; 1?.{35’ 277 ,4, W'_“th‘ 2%4” 4, H. C. Bastman 2025 | 380, L. Labar 2134
L L g Ll ¢ .. Healey 2078 | 381. H. W. Clauson 1980
Teegdo. . Bl Mas ! 2109 249, DL Beit Al Tara?ar 3 nl ary i
254, H, Goodwin 2061 | 280. D. E. Roberts 2248 L e i | e AR 2250
i N LBt (928 | 281. A. H. Smith 22717 g .|E':: ITI SP?]lill}l Eéﬁf 384, g: Eflilliclllg; :

_-.2{)(5, W. G. ;\‘TQI‘l“lS 2199 ‘23‘2 _C. L Honnell 20871 . . L. McDonnell 9774 285. L. K. MeCauley 2159
257, W. E. Price 2238 | 283. R. M. Rooney o o9ne | 286, 2. W. Ruff 2957
258, M. T. Losi 2151 | 284, M. Stamp o e St |E S : :
259. J. R. Pepper 2231 | 285. L. J. Brewster O e s S
ol Do ois L e e B I et 2089 . H. J. Sehwartz 2262 | 389, F. E, Murray 2200
2 Ehas Mt obearico 2 B Gl onlin 2328 A. Gihlock 2051 | 390. R. C. Fischer 2038
Smgto g tond AU ) g Sl AR el 2258 . L. W. Nied 2209 | 391, W. A. McDonald 2175
i T B 1970 289, L., J. Muear 2201 T O'Boyle 2914 | 899, (3, A, Norman Gl )



INI W Lare ROSTER OF DELAWARE DIVISION ENGINEERS

NEW YORK DIVISION TRAINMEN'S ROSTER

58 Front St. Port Jervis, N. Y. Roster Roster
X7 ] f ; . TTYATT 496. W. T, Shiner Ll. C. Gaither
WATCH MAKER & JEWELER 407, D. . Simins 512. G. Englishman
i jemi 513. J. Spence
NEW YORK DIVISION TRAINMEN’S ROSTER 4[':3 nHr S?E}il‘ffi;“ Eﬁ. '{1.:?1?. VanGordon
Roster. Acct. | Roster _ Acct, 600, S. A, Dewitt 515. W, B, Carr
393. . F. Duffy 2017 | 444, R. 0. Cole 1988 01, ¥, Thompson 516. B. . Newholt
394. W. C. Pettit 2233 | 445, P. H. Keating 2117 £02. John Thompson 517. J. J. Vixkey
295, W. E. Auvil 1912 | 446. M. E, Lenox 2142 503' H., W. Courtright 515. F. K. Bishop
396. W, G. Woodward 447. J. A. Mance 2159 B04. O. Pugh ; 519. €. F. Fairchild
397. J. J. Malley 2156 | 448, M. J. Strait 2289 B05. G. Tiedeman 520. H. 8. Cole
398. J, F. Wozniak 2350 | 449. A, Sinico 2276 506 IT. T°. Brown : 521. C. L. Jasserline
99. J. D. Thornton 2304 | 450. II. . Fallon 2029 ¢\ b07. M. J. Donnelly 3 522. G. Anderson
400. F. Ferguson 2033 | 451. 8. D. Bishop 1981 F08. G Gruters 528. J. A. Yughes
401. A. Rider 224G | 452. H. Mrozel 2200 : 524, J. J. McGra
402. J. O™Toole 2220 | 453. P. T. Maloney 216 a1 Tobnson e 0 Al
403. H. W, Oppelt 2218 | 454. L. E. Buslier ROSTER OF DELAWARE DIVISION ENGINEERS
io%. . B, Hazen 2076 | 465, J. R. County Roster Roster
05. W. V. Clauson 1951 | 456, B, R, Kerr : 2123 5 A i
406. J. J. Walsh 2318 | 457, B, Kellar 2119 o Tordvce o e
407. F. Kellar 2120 | 458. I, J. Donnellan 2010 8 Thos O.D‘&‘V 43, Thos. MoeAndresw
408. T. J, Murphy = 2202 | 459, A. P. Simins 2274 4 William Brf’;w 14, Michael Hadlick
40%. C. H. Kaschop - 2113 | 460, 0. Beachman 1921 b P T Naliin 45, Nathan Youngs
410. H. Sanschuck 3260 | 461, A, B, Tripp 2308 |." Fillard ;mr] AR et
411, A. TL. Bodine 1935 | 462, W. Kling 2129 | e 17 BT Cirananen
412, R. W. Dodd 2008 | 463. J. J. Martin 2161 e g % Franver Varwaknes
413. ‘W, Hakin 2024 | 164, W. L. Gorman 2062 o e -f,'['q;ﬁ,l.m 15 e
414, C. VanBorder 2318 | 485, G. 1I. James 2108 m T’G:te; (‘.111)entel 50. 1. L. McAndrew
415. R. L. Drew 2014 | 466. R. W. Cagwin 1961 B i Tiole 51. Q. M. Lamb
416. W. Hoffman 2087 | 467. G. J. Burt 1954 13" J,mw‘; Talliohan 52. H. E. Richards
417. A. F. Deiters 2005 | 468, A. A. Carroll 1971 B s Ticuo FEL B e e e
418, E. C. Richinond 2245 ;| 469. J. J. Hughes 14, Joseph Hadlick 54, Gien, Barihlemes
418, J. W, Hubbard 2100 | 470. C. O. Harz 5. Peter Hessherger 55. Paul Krause
419, W, F. County 1894 | 471, C. J. Hubbard 2099 0. M. 1. Buckel 56, W. F. Kirschner
420, H. O. Farnum 2031 | 472, J. B, Winters 2344 O T Kelly 57. Seymour Coylkendall
421. P. W. Hoffius 2006 | 473, W, C. McDonald 2173 18 Tavid S;m"{es 58. J. A. Madigan
422. B. Finkal 2035 | 474, A, H. Houtaling 2007 (0. C. S Smiley 59. Michael Hennessy
423, J, J. Monzie 2183 | 475. W. DeMuth B T Crovicy §0. J. M. Eitibert
424, W. T. Gee 2049 476. V. A, Decker "| ['i: (1 Bridge 61. Bdward Bdwards
425. W. . Perry 2232 | 471. F. 8, Thatcher 49, Alfred Pinney 62. B. A. Norton
426. P. O'Brien 2315 | 478, L. @&. Strohmeyer B e Fahrenback S T el
487 G. Valenlék 2311 | 479. J. A, Blair 91 W, 1. Clark : §4. D, J. Connor
428, C. M. Kean 2116 | 480. W. B. Dewiit 2077 AN 65. C. Fl. Reeves
499. J. I'. Peak 2330 | 481, M. H. Brown 1948 B Do 66. E. H. Taylor
430. W. . Coulter 1893 | 482, F. W. Baumgardner 1515 :I;:’ T3 :I ﬁ%tc--u'bi"‘d (;';' I:\awd Holden
431. W. Waoodrufl 2348 | 483. V. L. Roti U8 F. . Bolchardt 68, Frod Maillel
432, J. . Shaw 2269 | 484. P. Dorourck 2000 8 1. P Purdue 69. John Shaffer
433, A, L. Willinms 485, €. Kowinski BN v oy 70. . M, Boyd
434, D. W. McEride 2165 | 486, W. N. Bodine . B 71. Bert Myers
435. (. Venturini 2315 | 487. M. B. Eubank 2028 :I"I A .(‘“‘-A\;Lél‘l 79 @ H° glg_usenberg
436. M. A. Carroll 488, T K. Barber i 78, 1. N. Smith
37, C _Cum-.mg ilﬂ!u 489, A, B Bolsch 44, James Berry T4, C. B, Montgomery
4%:.‘ [ H.ftgec_lo_rn _'E)fiﬁ 4490, R. D. Corwin 86 William Shutz 7h. A. P. Smith
439, G. W. White 2387 | 491 L. G Rov 4. Lucius Stockwell 76. 1. R. Snyder
440, B, C. Lupton 2162 | 492, J. F. Shiner 40 0. M. iless 77. George Warcham
441. BE. F. Hughes 2101 | 493. N. L. Barber :”.' ‘I"l o ﬁ'i‘%;,E;OI) 7% @. 1. Sartori :
4--12?. M rff‘ Amato 19 L_EL 494, R ;”‘l' |,:' }J' (“l;ll‘l{ 79: '_[g: T.. Burton
448, W, Ir. Parker 2223 ] 405, B, B, Carms 2 W, John O Donnell 80, A. L. Clark




ROSTER OF DELAWARE DIVISION ENGINEERS

Roster

81. W. A. Curtis
82. F. 1. Botlis
83. C. H. Snyder

84.
85.
S6.
87.
§8.
§9.
90.
91.

92.
93.

94,
95.
96. M. J. Tedrick

97. G. H. Ray

98, €. T. Dunn

99, Henry Ponsegraw
100. E. M. Kroger

101, George Meckle

M. J. Traynor
R. A. Hupka
P. E. Stuber
F. C. Gardner
I'red Krause
W. G. Gerlach
M. F. Brush
G. H. Spoonhower
. A, Justin
A. R. Thomas
W. A, Young
G. . Avery

Roster

102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107,
108,
109.
110.
111.
112,
113,
114.
115.
116.
1174
118.
3L
120.
121.

Pl ensenits
I'. D. Andrews
I, O. Lillibridge
John Davidson
. H. Lord

H. E. Coreyv

J. A. Cashman
Paul Skinner
K. O. Baker

R. T. Gill

H. R. Lawrence
W..D. Gerlach
I. E. Quick

R. A. McCaw
H. A. Haas

W. R. Barlow
A. J. Ferrera
IL.eon Norton
Calvin Hall

R. J. Kuhn

ROSTER OF DELAWARE

Roster

Do =

[y
L S o 00 =1 U G0 b

*

D. K, Snyder
M. J. Murphy
Wickham Bross
W. J. Cortright
J. K. Maillet
JE R sRahey

G. S. Spice

M. J. Canfield
S, S, Cameron
J. I'. Kenyon

B E BDavis

. R. K. McMullen

Sy T Q0

Tordon Davis

. B. S. Swingle

. J. D. McArthur
. Chas. Duryeas,

. J. E. Warren

, AL W. Ritter

. C. J. Rappold

20, Samuel Fenner
21, L. W. Cole

22. Harry Kautz

23. H. R. Rappold
24, O. H. Neuber

25. &G. G. Haggerty
96. . J. Bogdanski
27. John Curry

28. M. H. Hendrickson
29, W. A. Yatho

30. FI. J. Dieckhoff

R. L.. McArthur
Al e\ B oy et @l ie
Trancis Wilcox
W. B, Terry

DIVISION FIREMEN

Roster

35.

36

37.
38.
39,
40,
41.
42,
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
b1.

j=gy]

(3P

53.
54,
)
o6.
5i5
58.
59,
G0,
Gile

6G2.
63.
64,
65.
tHb.,
GT.

6GS.

Harry Brush

J. L. Brislin

G. W. Rossa

K. W. Mosher
E. B. Ross

J. W. Brennan
K. O. Bergh

W. H. Bloomer
Albert Helms

A. G. Brennan
Leo Shultz

W. L. Cole
James IHendrickson
A. H. Howard
Miles Comfort
Harry Kinnee
Anatolio Coliaco
B. BE. Lilley

C. BE. Lewis

[.. M. Kingsbury
R. F. Armstrong
J. H. Gerlach
Clyde Crosier
M. V. Liebla
Carrol Warren
A. A. Togencamp
A. F. Galloway
W. J. Wendt
Newell Webster
K. . Mallery

B. F. King

. H. Couse

3. 1. Kosinsky
@ NG BNk



'"_7

ROSTER OF DELAWARE DIVISION FIREMEN

Roster - - Roster

). G. S. Weeks 73. J. J. McKeon
70, A. D. Davis 74. BE. D. Weeks
LV, FHuff 75. B, D. Mosher

79. G. B. McCulilagh

ROSTER OF ENGINEERS, GREENWOOD LAKE R. R.

No. Name No. Name
1. I. M. Mead 18. G. A. Penfield
2. J. B. Minshull 19. M. Bowers
3. A. Keisler L A8 L 18Nl
4, W. M. Laird 20 EL R e MicrRiths
gen . Kelly 21. L. G. Axford
6. F. M. Farrell 22. B, Pellington
7. H. W. Smith 23. B. J. Blakney
8. S. H. Dickson 24. A. DeMott
), H. BE. Weyant 260 T Brown
10, E. M. Carlough 26. N. Mosier
B J. Cotter 27. J. L. Kane
12, H. J. McKeon 28. BE. D. McKinnon
18. W. E. Captain 29. W. A. Ward
14, C. Monks 30. R. D. Brown
16, ¢. H. Slauson 31. N. M. Cable
16. F. L.. Van Houton 32. B. Jackson
ROSTER OF ENGINEERS PIERMONT BRANCH
No, Name No. Name i
4. H. Kerr 1. W. Vandine

ROSTER OF FIREMEN GREENWOOD LAKE R. R.
N, Name No. Name
I M. F. Schrope

ROSTER OF CONDUCTORS AND TRAINMEN
GREENWOOD LAKE DIVISION

No, Name No. Name
|, 8. A. Pellington 24, T, Romaine
2 W. E. S¢igler 26. 8. Dailey
gl W, Elliott 26. A, F. Wester
4, I, Vanderhoif 27. E. A. Cullmer
L, J. H. Hefferman 28. W. B. Loncore
i, W.R. Lockwood 29. 1. A. Slockbower
1. (. Stevenson 30. J. J. Fredericks
8, LI, H. Johnson 31. H. A, Brandenberg
9, W. Shafer 2 ATRVEEN e ol
[0, 1., Mathews 33. T. 5. Whalen
s Snyder ¢ 34, E. A. Dearchuck
2 1 F. Pellington 35. A, Vanblarcum
14, . White 36. H. Van Houton
14, W, I8, Oldfield 37. . M. Dinsmore
W, Tremper 3§ R Carny
i}, 1., I'. Ginochio ' 39. J. J. Donnelly
e Boehner 40. W. A. Dittloff
14, 1), Hawthorne 42, G. Wilson
BRI Uidall 41. G. Zuenner
8 W, G. Cown A L ) S
R, Bailey 44, B. Wittenbhert
g 1., Martin 45, A, J. Smith
w0 1. Bessinger 4G, J. McCullum




ROSTER OF CONDUCTORS AND TRAINMEN
GREENWGCOD LAKE DIVISION

No. Name No. Name

47. H. L. Shorter 92. 4. B'. Murphy,
48. T'. Singerle 53. A. E. Lenk

49, C. M. Shew 54. A. Smith

50. W. J. Fallon 53. W. A. McCurdy
51. G. ¥. McCormick 56. J. A, Keyes

ROSTER OF CONDUCTCRS AND TRAINMEN
NEW JERSEY & NEW YORK RAILROAD

No. Name No. Name

Thridfe s daa haaal] 16. J. H. DeBaun

2. 2. D. Johnson 17. A. Collinshaw

3. . J. Blauvelt 18. H. Merkle

4. P. Clerke 19. J. Buttenschon

b. C. Bahev 20. J. Wyckoft

6. . E. DeBaun 21. P. K. Gessler

7. R. Biehl 22. B, H. Johnson

8. W. Neve 23. W. F. Hahn

9. O. Halley 24. 'W. Pitt

10. H. B. Debevoise 25. G. G. Graf

11. C. J. Grogan 26. G. Petry

12. P. Helder 27. H. G. Zyfers

. H. R. Mather
. J. H. Gallagher
. E. I.. Haring

28.
29.

J. M. Bloom
H. B. Wyckoff

No.

Q

9.
10.

|
= ?"9‘."-":*‘*9"!-*3?"

ROSTER OF CONDUCTORS AND TRAINMEN
NORTHERN RAILROAD

Name
A. M, Bell
J. W. McMann
‘W. H. Smith
G. J. Wirtenson
O. Blauvelt
K. B. Robertson
A. B. Harring
W. W’[eyer'.c;
W. G. Tallman
J. H. L.yon

No.
101
12
13.
14.
15.
16.
il7e
15
19.

Name
J. A. Maskell
A. S. Davis
M. F. Hughes
M. J. Strack
J. Hartwick
L. J.. Ryvan
. H. foster
L. A, Witherall
A. F. Shoppe

N 0.

W00 ~1 SN T WO DY ¢

ROSTER OF ENG‘NEERS, NORTHERN RAILROAD

l\rlll}t’

. Robertson
G-. Cole
Miller
J. O’'Brien
Saler
I, Handy
H. Johnson
S W, Bnediker
., Handy

I1.
W.
O,
1,
1

(B

No.

10.
1Lk
12.
13.
14,
16.
i

Name
J. J. Cooneys
J. C. Meyers
J. N. Sheekey
. W. Cole
. B Canfield
. Knarich
. H. Mevers
GG olter



HOSTER OF ENGINEERS NEW JERSEY & NEW YORK

N, Name No. Name

I, I, 1., Hasbrouck 15. J. F. Frohling

4 J. Il Smith 16. G. Ruppell

A ', Voorhis 17. N. C. Brower

4. I, Eberling 18. J. H. Winters

b, 1. . Westphal 19. C. C. Rickle

. W, A, French 20. J. L. Weir

Y. G, W. Wallace 21. G. Eckerson

N, (1, R. Smith 22. S. Seidler

. W, I£. Youmans 23. C. N. Knapp

o, !, Rickle 24. G. O. Doremus
11, 18, F. Saunders 25. F. 8. White

It O, IHearle 26. C. Madiener

I 1, S, Downs 27. BE. J. Brower

1L 1, J. Ackerman

ROSTER OF CONDUCTORS, DELAWARE DIVISION

N, Name No. Name

I, I, McAndrew 42. J. J. Curran

. Duniel Dever 43. Munson Adams

1 William Ivey 44. 15, J. Barrett

1 John Homer 45. John Smith

Lo 1Y W. Pohren 46. G. O. Quackenbush

i 1" J, Delaney 47. Frank Hart

. George Hoppy 48. C. B. Jaegger

N Lewis Lord 49. Earl Cummings

U 'harles Matiice 50. D. A. lL.ane

. Thomas Gallagher 51. H. A. Caulkins
Il tieorge Millham 52. M. A, Tuthill

1 T'hos. Connelly 53. L. V. Frailey

1 John McecLaughlin b4, . A. Lake

I4 Jnmes Baird 55. S. J. Decker

th John Rutledge 56. A. O. Flammensfeld
i, 1Y, I, Delaney 57. H. J. Hawker

17 I'tank Nevins 58. M. M. Markle

0 Mred Lamberton 59. J. W. Kelly

% ', W. Murph 60. W. J. Ackerman z
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